
2023 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9806 74 3 140140- - - [21] [21] [19] [19] [21] [19] 20     1. Barney Tan  

9769 72 2 3 124124- 16 - - 16 16 20 18 20 18     2. Todd Little  

9803 6 7777- - - 14 13 12 14 - 14 10     3. Shawn Walter  

9816 42 5858- - - - - 13 - 13 16 16     4. Brad Kress  

9815 5 5656- - - - - 9 11 11 13 12     5. Justin Mong  

9779 31 1 1 5454- - - - 18 20 - 16 - -     6. Bryson Hartlaub  

9671 22 4141- 20 [21] - - - - - - -     7. Nathan Beard  

9809 3 3838- - - - 12 14 - 12 - -     8. Tyler Weaver  

9758 3 3737- 14 - - - - - 9 - 14     9. Ethan Pancoast  

9781 21 2727- - - 16 11 - - - - -     10. Rocket Nicklow  

9825 2 2727- - - - - - 13 14 - -     11. Roy Denike  

9827 21 2626- - - - - - 16 10 - -     12. Sean Black  

9826 3 2626- - - - - - 10 7 - 9     13. Boomer Teague  

9830 2 2424- - - - - - 12 - 12 -     14. Pat Reindollar  

9807 11 1818- - - 18 - - - - - -     15. Tyler brim  

9395 11 1818- - 18 - - - - - - -     16. Hunter Welk  

9767 11 1818- 18 - - - - - - - -     17. Brian Schlining  

9811 1 1414- - - - 14 - - - - -     18. Tyler Fey  

9766 1 1414- [14] - - - - - - - -     19. John Feuerstein  

9837 1 1414- - - - - - - - - [14]     20. Richie Krenzer  

9813 1 1111- - - - - 11 - - - -     21. Tyler Brin  

9843 1 1111- - - - - - - - - 11     22. Emily Souder  

9743 1 1010- - - - - 10 - - - -     23. Cobyn Zartman  

9812 1 88- - - - - - - 8 - -     24. Sean Walter  

9832 1 66- - - - - - - 6 - -     25. Charlie Wheeler  

9834 1 55- - - - - - - 5 - -     26. Christen Teague  

9550 1 44- - - - - - - 4 - -     27. Kanaan Thomas  

9833 1 33- - - - - - - 3 - -     28. Dillon Teague  
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9733 91 2 3 11914613 18 - 14 18 14 16 16 [21] 16     1. Mike Fey  

9739 62 3 107107- [21] - 11 - [19] - 20 18 18     2. Anthony Pancoast  

9671 61 2 8383- - - 8 16 16 18 12 - 13     3. Nathan Beard  

9647 43 1 8282[21] - [21] - - - - [19] - [21]     4. Shane Miller  

9325 71 7575- 8 10 6 12 13 - - 16 10     5. Terry Turnbaugh  

9690 31 434311 - - - [21] - - - - 11     6. Josh Mehring  

9778 3 4040- - - - 14 12 - 14 - -     7. Terry Hartlaub  

9695 22 363618 - - 18 - - - - - -     8. Tyler Leese  

9336 3 3636- - 11 - 13 - 12 - - -     9. Jeremy Davis  

9708 3 343412 - - - - - - 10 - 12     10. Daniel Zechman  

9369 21 3333- - - 12 - - [21] - - -     11. Chuck Eccles  

9326 21 2727- - 18 9 - - - - - -     12. Ed Ziliox  

9698 2 272714 13 - - - - - - - -     13. Ben Snouffer  

9828 2 2525- - - - - - 14 11 - -     14. Andy Zeller  

9261 2 2323- - - 10 - - - 13 - -     15. Dale Welk Jr  

9793 2 2323- 9 14 - - - - - - -     16. Carter Hartlaub  

9790 2 2222- 10 12 - - - - - - -     17. Jack Beck  

9280 11 2121- - - [21] - - - - - -     18. Jamie Hanson  

9401 11 2020- - - - - 20 - - - -     19. Rowdy Heffner  

9787 11 1616- - - 16 - - - - - -     20. Rob Moore  

9291 11 1616- - 16 - - - - - - -     21. Jesse Hare  

8854 11 1616- 16 - - - - - - - -     22. Steve Pyror  

9596 11 161616 - - - - - - - - -     23. Nate Gill  

9524 1 1414- 14 - - - - - - - -     24. Eric Pryor  

9046 1 1414- - - - - - - - - 14     25. Jeff Zinn  

9829 1 1313- - - - - - 13 - - -     26. Jack Beck  

9646 1 1313- - - 13 - - - - - -     27. Kaine Metzger  

9716 1 1313- - 13 - - - - - - -     28. Tanner Welk  

9789 1 1212- 12 - - - - - - - -     29. Dylan Pryor  

9814 1 1111- - - - - 11 - - - -     30. Landon Godfrey  

9791 1 1111- 11 - - - - - - - -     31. Fonz Fehntrich  

9769 1 101010 - - - - - - - - -     32. Todd Little  



9785 1 999 - - - - - - - - -     33. Zach Baxster  

9715 1 888 - - - - - - - - -     34. Addelyn Miller  

9805 1 77- - - 7 - - - - - -     35. Bob Crone  

9788 1 77- 7 - - - - - - - -     36. Warren Kenter  
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13.5 Mudboss
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9604 105 2 2 14018614 20 [21] [21] 20 [19] [21] 16 18 16     1. Zach Swancer  

9596 103 4 2 13318020 14 18 16 [17] 20 18 18 [21] 18     2. Nate Gill  

8540 103 3 12216219 [19] 16 18 18 14 16 14 16 12     3. Louis Pavlovec  

9625 81 9710912 13 - 14 14 16 13 13 - 14     4. Jace Miller  

9468 91 8910513 16 - 9 13 12 12 11 12 7     5. Nathan Staub  

9768 8 808611 11 6 - 12 13 - 12 13 8     6. Tom Houser  

9647 41 1 636316 - 13 - - - - [21] - 13     7. Shane Miller  

9791 5 4444- 9 8 - - 11 - 10 - 6     8. Fonz Fehntrich  

9739 3 3434- - - 10 - - - - 14 10     9. Anthony Pancoast  

9732 4 3333- - - - 10 8 - 6 - 9     10. Jeff Bunch  

9778 3 2828- - - - 11 9 - 8 - -     11. Terry Hartlaub  

9779 3 2727- - - - 8 10 - 9 - -     12. Bryson Hartlaub  

9369 2 2626- - - 12 - - 14 - - -     13. Chuck Eccles  

9326 2 2525- - 12 13 - - - - - -     14. Ed Ziliox  

9716 2 2525- - 14 11 - - - - - -     15. Tanner Welk  

9792 3 2323- 7 9 - - - - 7 - -     16. Jake Hartlaub  

9772 11 2121- - - - - - - - - [21]     17. Kenny Fisher  

9780 2 1717- - - 8 9 - - - - -     18. Robert Nicklow  

9790 2 1515- 8 7 - - - - - - -     19. Jack Beck  

8854 1 1212- 12 - - - - - - - -     20. Steve Pyror  

9829 1 1111- - - - - - 11 - - -     21. Jack Beck  

9261 1 1111- - 11 - - - - - - -     22. Dale Welk Jr  

8645 1 1111- - - - - - - - - 11     23. Jeff Zartman  

9570 1 1010- - 10 - - - - - - -     24. Chris Kennedy  

9524 1 1010- 10 - - - - - - - -     25. Eric Pryor  

9733 1 101010 - - - - - - - - -     26. Mike Fey  

9809 1 55- - - - - - - 5 - -     27. Tyler Weaver  

9490 1 55- - - - - - - - - 5     28. Rick Good  

9783 1 44- - - - - - - 4 - -     29. Jeff Foster  
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Mini Mudboss
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9806 11 2121- - - - - - - - - [21]     1. Barney Tan  

9769 11 1818- - - - - - - - - 18     2. Todd Little  

9816 11 1616- - - - - - - - - 16     3. Brad Kress  

9803 1 1414- - - - - - - - - 14     4. Shawn Walter  

9843 1 1313- - - - - - - - - 13     5. Emily Souder  

9826 1 1212- - - - - - - - - 12     6. Boomer Teague  
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21.5 Late Model
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8590 103 1 2 12516120 16 [21] 20 16 13 10 13 18 14     1. Gary Miller  

9540 102 1 1 11414116 11 14 10 [21] 20 18 12 6 13     2. Troy Beard  

9701 81 2 1 11412219 [19] 11 16 - 18 [21] 8 - 10     3. Joe Mayne  

9697 102 3 11214314 14 18 5 14 16 12 18 16 16     4. John Mcdaniel  

9124 62 1 9090- - - 14 18 - 11 [21] [21] 5     5. Tony Little  

9625 8 879713 13 - 13 12 11 14 10 - 11     6. Jace Miller  

9244 81 83907 12 - 12 11 14 16 - 11 7     7. Mike Reinhardt  

9700 61 757511 - - - 13 8 13 16 14 -     8. Joe Myrick  

9252 61 565610 - 16 11 - 7 6 - - 6     9. Toby Taylor  

8565 8 56629 7 - 8 6 9 7 7 9 -     10. Buddy Hartman  

8540 5 5555- - - - - 12 8 14 13 8     11. Louis Pavlovec  

9543 10 53658 6 12 6 8 6 5 5 7 2     12. Jacob Knuckey  

9121 4 4646- - - 19 7 - - 11 - 9     13. Kevin Markle  

9804 6 4343- - 13 7 9 - 3 3 8 -     14. Wyatt Schaper  

9324 3 3030- 8 - - 10 - - - - 12     15. Kevin Palmer  

9243 3 303012 9 - - - - - 9 - -     16. Jim Strickland  

9312 3 2323- - - - - - 9 4 10 -     17. Gil Palomino  

9772 11 2121- - - - - - - - - [21]     18. Kenny Fisher  

9021 11 2020- 20 - - - - - - - -     19. Logan Shetter  

9437 11 1818- - - - - - - - - 18     20. Duane Wentzel  

9369 2 1313- - - 9 - - 4 - - -     21. Chuck Eccles  

9522 1 1212- - - - - - - - 12 -     22. Clayton Anderson  

9280 1 1111- - - - - [11] - - - -     23. Jamie Hanson  

9711 1 1010- 10 - - - - - - - -     24. Keith Keller  

9698 1 66- - - - - - - 6 - -     25. Ben Snouffer  

9791 1 44- - - - - - - - - 4     26. Fonz Fehntrich  

9842 1 33- - - - - - - - - 3     27. Robert Bury  

8574 1 11- - - - - - - - - 1     28. David Johns  
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17.5 Open Late Model
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8587 94 5 14017620 [21] [19] [19] 18 18 [21] [19] - [21]     1. Justin Miller  

9428 104 3 1 13818419 18 20 12 [21] [21] 18 16 [21] 18     2. Kasey Hess  

9468 104 10513816 16 11 14 16 10 13 14 12 16     3. Nathan Staub  

9244 83 10211513 13 - 16 13 16 14 - 16 14     4. Mike Reinhardt  

9319 81 1 9910910 14 13 - 12 14 16 12 18 -     5. Guy Intelisano  

8537 71 949414 - 16 - - 12 12 13 14 13     6. Scott Staub  

9570 10 8811712 9 14 13 14 11 11 10 13 10     7. Chris Kennedy  

9324 5 5454- 10 - - 11 13 - - 9 11     8. Kevin Palmer  

9280 32 5252- 12 - 20 - - - 20 - -     9. Jamie Hanson  

9252 5 50509 - 12 11 - - 9 - - 9     10. Toby Taylor  

9823 4 4242- - - - - - 8 11 11 12     11. Brandy Williams  

9124 2 212111 - - - 10 - - - - -     12. Tony Little  

9704 2 19198 11 - - - - - - - -     13. Dan Schaper  

9656 2 1616- - - - - - 7 9 - -     14. Russell Williams  

9369 1 1010- - - - - - 10 - - -     15. Chuck Eccles  

9401 1 1010- - - - - - - - 10 -     16. Rowdy Heffner  
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21.5 Sprint
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8540 11 2121- - - - [21] - - - - -     1. Louis Pavlovec  

9540 11 1818- - - - 18 - - - - -     2. Troy Beard  

9124 11 1616- - - - 16 - - - - -     3. Tony Little  

8590 1 1414- - - - 14 - - - - -     4. Gary Miller  

9121 1 1313- - - - 13 - - - - -     5. Kevin Markle  
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17.5 Open Sprints
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 106 1 1 14519014 [21] [21] [21] [21] [21] 14 [21] [17] [19]     1. Kasey Hess  

9596 82 1 3 119131- 18 - 16 13 16 12 16 20 20     2. Nate Gill  

8587 93 3 11614118 13 18 14 16 18 16 12 - 16     3. Justin Miller  

9101 71 1 999912 10 - 18 12 - [21] 14 - 12     4. Andy Phelps  

8574 71 959511 16 - - 14 14 13 13 - 14     5. David Johns  

9437 51 3 878720 - - - 18 - 18 18 - 13     6. Duane Wentzel  

8590 42 575716 14 16 11 - - - - - -     7. Gary Miller  

9708 3 323210 - - - - - - 11 - 11     8. Daniel Zechman  

9243 2 262614 12 - - - - - - - -     9. Jim Strickland  

9732 11 1818- - - - - - - - 18 -     10. Jeff Bunch  

9312 2 18189 9 - - - - - - - -     11. Gil Palomino  

9695 1 1414- - 14 - - - - - - -     12. Tyler Leese  

8646 1 1313- - - - - 13 - - - -     13. Dylan Zartman  

9646 1 1313- - - 13 - - - - - -     14. Kaine Metzger  

9808 1 1212- - - 12 - - - - - -     15. Jim Beachley  

8537 1 1111- 11 - - - - - - - -     16. Scott Staub  

8706 1 1010- - - - - - - 10 - -     17. Jeff Keller  
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Mod. Sprint
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     Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 98 1 146182[21] [21] 16 [21] 20 - 20 [21] [21] [21]     1. Kasey Hess  

8540 91 5 1 12715414 18 [21] 18 16 - 18 13 18 18     2. Louis Pavlovec  

9704 92 4 11514316 16 18 16 18 - [15] 14 16 14     3. Dan Schaper  

8791 52 696912 14 - - - - 16 11 - 16     4. Mike Condon  

9101 31 1 464618 - - - 12 - - 16 - -     5. Andy Phelps  

9437 21 292911 - - - - - - 18 - -     6. Duane Wentzel  

8706 2 2727- - - 13 14 - - - - -     7. Jeff Keller  

9312 2 2727- - - 14 - - - - - 13     8. Gil Palomino  

8574 2 252513 - - - - - - 12 - -     9. David Johns  

9573 1 1414- - - - [14] - - - - -     10. Kyle Majikas  

9409 1 1111- - - - 11 - - - - -     11. Frank Rio  


